3
37
3
1
G
1 2 43 5
6
3

6 = Electrical amplifi ed DC
 B series10 mm electropilot
CODIFICATION KEY
Control 14 Option
3 = Pneumatic amplifi ed
4 = Electrical amplifi ed DC
5 = Electrical amplifi ed DC/AC
6 = Electrical amplifi ed DC
 B series 10 mm electropilot
D = External pilot
 supply
c.c. = closed centres     o.c. = open centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
Solenoid valves are supplied without coil and connector
Pneumatic impulse
Single impulse
Double impulse
Available ATEX version upon request
ATEX option
X = Atex (upon request)
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
2 = 5/2
3 = 5/3 c.c.
4 = 5/3 o.c.
5 = 5/3 p.c.
6 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NC
7 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NO
8 = 3/2+3/2 NO-NO
UNIVER GROUP
38
3